
LOT 2 GERALD RIGGLE DEVELOPEMENT

WD 1075-1477, WD 1121-1758, WD 1

LEE KORTNEY PILLARS
2441 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02814-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

8416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/05/2019 KR 0.55 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

193,331
7,400
35,000

235,731
0

235,731
0

235,731
235,731

0

238,088

1426/2611 12/14/2020 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TANNER JAMES WAYNE

LEE KORTNEY PILLARS

1272/0403 3/07/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLOR LOUIS

WAYNE TANNER
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26185 SFR 480 08/29/2007

HX Base Yr

2441 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,781 118.2000 132.38 235,769 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 155,012

FGR 525 55 289 31,372

FOP 117 30 35 3,799

UOP 144 20 29 3,148

2,214 1,781 193,331

BAS= W38 S18 FGR= S25 E21 N25 W21$ E21 S10 FOP=  S11 E15 N5
W8 N6 W7$ E7 S6 E8 S5 E14 N42 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 S3$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,600

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,800

7,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


